

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2006 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5554/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 27/10/2005 in CMWP No.46705/1999 of  
the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

G.D.A. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIRENDRA KUMAR TYAGI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For stay and office report)

Date: 31/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Gautam Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service is not complete. List after four weeks.

Meanwhile, order of the High Court is stayed.

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master